



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	100	819135A 5	COWL ASSEMBLY-TOP	1	(WITHOUT DECALS) (MERCURY)	
1	100	819135A 6	COWL ASSEMBLY-TOP	1	(WITHOUT DECALS) (MARINER)	
2		819447	BAFFLE	1		
3		819130	BRACKET-FRONT	1		
4		819371	RETAINER-REAR COWL	1		
5	10	835499	SCREW (#8-32 X .440)	7		
6	13	26995	LOCKWASHER (#8)	7		
7	11	850042	NUT (#8-32)	7		
8	23	F681759	ROLLER-LATCH	1		
9	10	F681026	SCREW (SPECIAL)-LATCH ROLL	1		
10	11	814101	NUT (.250-20)	1		
11	12	F8155	WASHER	2		
12	37	854206A 1	DECAL SET-TOP COWL	1	(MERCURY) (SHIFT-FRONT-REA	
12	37	854207A 1	DECAL SET-TOP COWL	1	(MARINER) (SHIFT-FRONT-REAF	
13	100	835495A 4	COWL ASSEMBLY-BOTTOM	1	(MERCURY)	
13	100	835495A 5	COWL ASSEMBLY-BOTTOM	1	(MARINER)	
14	38	819281 4	PLATE-FRONT	1		
15		F392756	SEAL-TOP OF BOTTOM COWL	1		
16		827895	SEAL-LOWER OF BOTTOM COWL	1		
17	23	812707	BUSHING	2		
18		854004A 1	HANDLE ASSY-COWL LATCH	1	(MERCURY)	
18		854004A 2	HANDLE ASSY-COWL LATCH	1	(MARINER)	
19	13	F2047	WASHER-WAVE	1		
20		F481777	CAM-LATCH SHAFT	1		
21	12	71055	WASHER	1		
22	13	26992	LOCKWASHER (.250)	1		
23	10	28635	SCREW (.250-20 X .625)	1		
24	10	40011128	SCREW (M6 X 20)	1		
25	22	15781A 5	CONNECTOR-FUEL	1		
26	25	18202	GROMMET-FUEL CONNECTOR	1		
27	25	93527 1	GROMMET-CONTROL CABLE	1		
28	37	855577 17	DECAL-EPA LABEL INFO (APPLIE	1		7